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SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECH

A 29/12/06

cébico V2035414

PAIs HONDURAS
CLIENTE MARCAS MUNDIALES

2004
2005
2006
2007
20038
2009

SANTAHELENA

RESERVA 200 X
SAUVIGNON Branc

Varre CENTRAL
IR s T 1 e )

CHILENO

JLL L

PAPEL MATELITO TAMARNO 112 X 70 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
IMPRESION OFF SET - - - -

CMYK PANTONE
1545

PANTONE
201

FOLIA
DORADA



